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(D From 1295 CD-)QOM

BR}W

Upchurch Andy
/l‘J{;church Brian
h}pcfh/mch Brian
Upchurch Camilla
Upchurch Carmen
UpchurchD W
Upchurch Hershel
Upchurch Hershel
UpchurchJ
Upchurch Jennifer
Upchurch K
Upchurch L
Upchurch Larry D
Upchurch Larry D Res C
Upchurch Lisa
Upchurch M
Upchurch Michael P
Upchurch Mike
Upchurch Mike
Upchurch N J
Upchurch RD
Upchurch Robert
Upchurch Roger
Upchurch Scott
Upchurch Shelby R
Upchurch T

A

458 Arbor Dr
One Indiana Square
One Indiana Square
3310 Rue Chanel
2130 Winchester Dr

5119 E72nd Ct
5119 E72nd Ct

1653 Park Ridge Way
1519 Fenwick Ave
9116 Allisonwood Dr
9116 Allisonwood Dr
1519 Ruth Dr
1416 Udell
1955 E 44th St
1034 Eustis Dr
1034 Eustis Dr
3925 English Av

844 N Parker Av
2619 E 12th St
8236 Hampton Cir W

5705 Port Irving Dr
9708 Genevieve Ct

Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis

46221-1201
46204

46204

46227-6667
46227-6072
46208

46250-2525
46250-2525
46205

46250

46229-4122
46219-4113
46250-4319
46250-4319
46240-3154
46208-4969
46205-2147

46229-2313

46229-2313
462014571
46201-2451
46201-1313
46256-9779
46205

46224-8911
46236-1629

317-843-0266
317-681-7000
317-681-7000

317-788-7310

317-888-9401
317-923-0766
317-849-2432
317-849-3181
317-290-8744
317-577-8815
317-894-3591
317-898-3021
317-849-1488
317-849-2846
317-259-4526
317-923-9637
317-253-5973
317-899-0929
317-899-1874
317-357-0212
317-634-2763
317-637-4270
317-842-3530
317-291-1291
317-240-4260
317-895-9347



Upchurch Chris
Upchurch Thomas B
Upchurch Gene
Upchurch Brian
Upchurch Craig
Upchurch Phillip W
Upchurch Brian 1\
Upchurch R C
Upchurch R D
Upchurch Robert C
Upchurch Robert E
Upchurch Robert E
Upchurch Ben
Upchurch L C
Upchurch Sue M
Upchurch Chris
Upchurch Paul E
Upchurch J & L
Upchurch Jim
Upchurch Jim
Upchurch Shelly
Upchurch John
Upchurch Mark
Upchurch HC
Upchurch Allan R
Upchurch Lance
Upchurch Lisa
Upchurch Eldon E
Upchurch Brian
Upchurch Rodney

B
() Frem 1995 CD-ROmM

4173 180th Ave Se

9207 Ne 38th St
27610 86th E

2882 Sun Mountain Dr

2207 S 292nd St

308 Point Fosdick Pl Nw

9417 S 207th P1
4125 Somerset Ln
9417 S 207th P1
4125 Somerset Ln
12509 Se 214th P1
12509 Se214th Pl

329 6th Ave

201 2nd Ave S

7240 Littlerock Rd Sw
7240 Littlerock Rd Sw

N4822 Ormond Rd
4813 Dana Dr Se

1536 Thayer Dr
2328 Swl1l15th St
3015 W Tilden St

E13717 Riversd
8025 S Alaska
7812 59th W

Bellevue
Bellevue
Buckley.
Enumclaw
Federal Way
Gig Harbor
Kent

Kent

Kent

Kent

Kent

Kent
Kirkland
Kirkland
Mercer Island
North Bend
Oak Harbor
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Otis Orchards
Port Orchard
Port Orchard
Richland
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Spokane
Tacoma
Tacoma

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98008

98004-1345
98321-9458
98022-2269
98003-3822
98335-7822
98031-1414
98032-7617
98031-1414
98032-7617
98031-2277
98031-2277
98033-5532
98033-6510
93040

98045

98277

98503

98512-7419
98512-7419
99027-9731
98366-9534
98366

99352-2869
98146-3433
98199-1728
98109

99216-0828
98408-1039
98467-2601

206-643-4711
206-455-2709
206-829-1003
206-825-5790
206-946-0839
206-851-8644
206-852-5183
206-852-3467
206-859-0929
206-852-3467
206-631-7248
206-631-7248
206-827-5915
206-822-9147
206-232-0964
206-831-6986
206-675-3743
206-456-1048
206-786-1916
206-786-9790
509-226-3258
206-895-4186
206-895-2517
509-943-1804
206-246-8170
206-283-7433
206-281-4306
509-926-6627
206-539-0864
206-474-6266



b ATAN 2
(1) From 1995 CD-ROmM

Upchurch Chris 4173 180th Ave Se Bellevue WA 98008 206-643-4711
Upchurch Thomas B 9207 Ne 38th St Bellevue WA 98004-1345 206-455-2709
Upchurch Gene 27610 86th E Buckley. WA 98321-9458 206-829-1003
Upchurch Brian {* . 2882 Sun Mountain Dr Enumclaw WA 98022-2269 206-825-5790
Upchurch Craig 2207 S 292nd St Federal Way WA 98003-3822 206-946-0839
Upchurch Phillip W 308 Point Fosdick Pl Nw Gig Harbor WA 98335-7822 206-851-8644
Upchurch Brian 9417 S 207th P1 Kent WA 98031-1414 206-852-5183
UpchurchRC 4125 Somerset Ln Kent WA 98032-7617 206-852-3467
Upchurch R D 9417 S 207th PI Kent WA 98031-1414 206-859-0929
Upchurch Robert C 4125 Somerset Ln Kent WA 98032-7617 206-852-3467
Upchurch Robert E 12509 Se 214th PI Kent WA 98031-2277 206-631-7248
Upchurch Robert E 12509 Se214th P1 Kent WA 98031-2277 206-631-7248
Upchurch Ben 329 6th Ave Kirkland WA 98033-5532 206-827-5915
Upchurch L C 201 2nd Ave S Kirkland WA 98033-6510 206-822-9147
Upchurch Sue M Mercer Island WA 98040 206-232-0964
Upchurch Chris North Bend WA 98045 206-831-6986
Upchurch Paul E Oak Harbor WA 98277 206-675-3743
UpchurchJ & L Olympia WA 98503 206-456-1048
Upchurch Jim 7240 Littlerock Rd Sw Olympia WA 98512-7419 206-786-1916
Upchurch Jim 7240 Littlerock Rd Sw Olympia WA 98512-7419 206-786-9790
Upchurch Shelly N4822 Ormond Rd Otis Orchards WA 99027-9731 509-226-3258
Upchurch John 4813 Dana Dr Se Port Orchard WA 98366-9534 206-895-4186
Upchurch Mark Port Orchard WA 98366 206-895-2517
Upchurch HC 1536 Thayer Dr Richland WA 99352-2869 509-943-1804
Upchurch Allan R 2328 Swll15th St Seattle WA 98146-3433 206-246-8170
Upchurch Lance 3015 W Tilden St Seattle WA 98199-1728 206-283-7433
Upchurch Lisa Seattle WA 98109 206-281-4306
Upchurch Eldon E E13717 Riversd Spokane WA 99216-0828 509-926-6627
Upchurch Brian 8025 S Alaska Tacoma WA 98408-1039 206-539-0864
Upchurch Rodney 7812 59th W Tacoma WA 98467-2601 206-474-6266



(1) From 1995 CD-ROmM

Upchurch Chris 4173 180th Ave Se Bellevue WA 98008 206-643-4711
Upchurch Thomas B 9207 Ne 38th St Bellevue WA 98004-1345 206-455-2709
Upchurch Gene 27610 86th E Buckley. WA 98321-9458 206-829-1003
Upchurch Brian 2882 Sun Mountain Dr Enumclaw WA 98022-2269 206-825-5790
Upchurch Craig 2207 S 292nd St Federal Way WA 98003-3822 206-946-0839
Upchurch Phillip W 308 Point Fosdick Pl Nw Gig Harbor WA 98335-7822 206-851-8644
Upchurch Brian 9417 S 207th PI Kent WA 98031-1414 206-852-5183
Upchurch R C 4125 Somerset Ln Kent WA 98032-7617 206-852-3467
Upchurch R D 9417 S 207th P1 Kent WA 98031-1414 206-859-0929
Upchurch Robert C 4125 Somerset Ln Kent WA 98032-7617 206-852-3467
Upchurch Robert E 12509 Se 214th Pl Kent WA 98031-2277 206-631-7248
Upchurch Robert E 12509 Se214th Pl Kent WA 98031-2277 206-631-7248
Upchurch Ben 329 6th Ave Kirkland WA 98033-5532 206-827-5915
Upchurch L C 201 2nd Ave S Kirkland WA 98033-6510 206-822-9147
Upchurch Sue M Mercer Island WA 98040 206-232-0964
Upchurch Chris North Bend WA 98045 206-831-6986
Upchurch Paul E Oak Harbor WA 98277 206-675-3743
UpchurchJ & L Olympia WA 98503 206-456-1048
Upchurch Jim 7240 Littlerock Rd Sw Olympia WA 98512-7419 206-786-1916
Upchurch Jim 7240 Littlerock Rd Sw Olympia WA 98512-7419 206-786-9790
Upchurch Shelly N4822 Ormond Rd Otis Orchards WA 99027-9731 509-226-3258
Upchurch John 4813 Dana Dr Se Port Orchard WA 98366-9534 206-895-4186
Upchurch Mark Port Orchard WA 98366 206-895-2517
Upchurch HC 1536 Thayer Dr Richland WA 99352-2869 509-943-1804
Upchurch Allan R 2328 Sw1l15th St Seattle WA 98146-3433 206-246-8170
Upchurch Lance 3015 W Tilden St Seattle WA 98199-1728 206-283-7433
Upchurch Lisa Seattle WA 98109 206-281-4306
Upchurch Eldon E E13717 Riversd Spokane WA 99216-0828 509-926-6627
Upchurch Brian 4 8025 S Alaska Tacoma WA 98408-1039 206-539-0864
Upchurch Rodney 7812 59th W Tacoma WA 98467-2601 206-474-6266



5 RTAN

(D) From 1995

Upchurch DL
Upchurch Faye S
Upchurch George A
Upchurch Joe
Upchurch K
Upchurch Mark
Upchurch Rose
Upchurch Shawn
Upchurch/brian 471

A

CD-ROM

4243 43rd St

4603 Knapp St
10771 Black Mountain Rd

18088 Valladares Dr
4204 Boundary St

2309 Sth Ave

~ San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92105-1273
92117-6327
92126-2959
92112
92112
92127-1131
92104-1301
92112
92101-1610

619-528-1480
619-276-1860
619-566-7783
619-390-1735
619-460-3403
619-451-2066
619-563-9470
619-441-3760
619-556-1038



DA AU
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(V) From 1395 CD-ROM

Upchurch Brian T
Upchurch Elaine
Upchurch Thomas B
Upchurch Brian 7
Upchurch Jimmy

2430 Calhoun Way

515 Sarah Way
21835 Confidence Rd

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Suisun City
Twain Harte

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95204 209-474-3922
95207-3309 209-951-3699
95204 209-478-3941
94585-1839 707-427-2410
95383-9613 209-928-4934
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BRIAN ALLEN

B AL ALLehN Y\ - AFRICAN AMERICAN

<:> North Carollna Death Records 1968 1996

UPCHURCH, BRIAN ALLEN Death Date: 06 April 1983 Gender: Male
Place of Death: Durham (P), Durham, North Carolina Race:
Black -
Residence: Raleigh, Wake, North Carolina Age: 06 Years
Autopsy: Yes Marital Status: Never Married
Hospital: General Hospital Bed Code: 100 Beds & Over
Attendant: Medical Examiner Burial: Burial in state
Birth Date: 16 December 1976 State of Birth: North Carolina

Father: _PERRY JR Place of Injury: Home
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DRIAN ANTHoNY W P2 XIp . 55201

@) TEXAS DIRIA INDEX - FER <. T. PETERSON, TR |8TuL 2o6S
1903 ~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name
Brian Anthony Upchurch',\ 15-0ct-80 Male Tarrant Charles Timothy Upchurch Angela Nanette Blalock
étephanie Nicole Upchurch 29-Apr-84 Female Tarrant Charles Timothy Upchurch Angela Nanette Blalock

B Ren rupoT

BAVDL o Geslo W{W yofuandk U, L)
CQbainsy U Sotrelam - TocMad U L Liwse



BRIAN BARTLETT
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Wyatt Jeffery Upchurch
Lisa Sharon Upchurch
Micheile Dawn Upchurch

Wayne Allen Upchurch

Amy Yvette Upchurch
Darrell Lee Upchurch
Elizabeth Allen Upchurch
Tammy Renee Upchurch

Kelfy Jean Upchurch
Karen Beth Upchurch

Lewis Marvin Upchurch

Jackie Shane Upchurch
Vernon Chad Upchurch

Johnny Newland Upchurch
Moliie Benton Upchurch

William Lawrence Upchurch lil,

James Odell Upchurch

Kristy Lynn Upchurch
Dana Marie Upchurch

James Allen Upchurch
Brian Barlett Upchurch’
Bradley Drew Upchurch

William Glenn Upchurch

William Robert Upchurch

Lauren Ashley Upchurch

Alexandria Christian Upchurch

Amber Lynn Upchurch

Tory Kwame Rayshawe Upchurch

William Lawrence Upchurch

Johnny Austin Upchurch

BriAn
G NC BIATHS -5 56F 2005

16 Sep 1960 Male

30 May 1961 Female
2 Oct 1963 Female

29 Feb 1964 Male

11 May 1865 Female
6 Jan 1966 Male

2 Apr 1966 Female
13 Jul 1967 Female
9 Jan 1969 Female
15 Mar 1969 Female
14 May 1969 Male

25 Dec 1969 Male
17 Mar 1971 Male
9 Jun 1971 Male
19 Aug 1971 Female

23 Dec 1971 Male

13 Oct 1973 Male
28 May 1974 Female
25 Sep 1974 Female

9 Feb 1976 Male
27 Sep 1976 Male
31 Jan 1977 Male
14 Jan 1979 Male
21 Feb 1979 Male
23 Sep 1983 Female
5 Nov 1983 Female
20 Jul 1988
3 Nov 1989
2 May 1990
7 Jun 1998  Male

@ Subject: New Form Entry: Contact Form
From: "Bsupch68@gmail.com" <no-reply@weebly.com>

256?
Date: Mon, Sep 02,20138:54pm ¢ 8.50 qam

%
20 To: phil@upchurchstory.com

BAALETT U, .
- PETERSOA) ~mMgoRE Co 7
® VT % 16001949

Moore
Moore
Moore

Moore

Moore
Moore

Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore

Moore

Moore

Moore
Moore

Mgore

Moore

Moore
Moore
Moore

Moore
Moore
Moore

Moore

Moore

Moore

Mcore

Moore
Moore
Moore

Moore

Wyatt Gray Upchurch
Johnnie Darrell Upchurch
Jackie Frankiin Upchurch
Jerry Wayne Upchurch

Jackie Frankie Upchurch

P62 AIV-28638
P
FoUpeyore N

Mary Frances Garner
Omie Lou Hussey

Brenda Sue Oldham
Twila Janette Allen

Brenda Sue Oldham

Johnnie Darrell Upchurch Omie Lou Hussey

Lewis Marvin Upchurch Jr. Betty Allen Daniel

Johnny Darrell Upchurch Omie Lou Hussey
Johnny Darrell Upchurch Omie Lou Hussey
Donald Gene Upchurch Shelby Jean Chase

Lewis Marvin Upchurch Jr. Betty Allen Danlel
Jackie Franklin Upchurch Brenda Sue Oldham
Jackie Franklin Upchurch Brenda Sue Oldham

Omie Lou Hussey

Johnny Darral Upchurch
Lewis Marvin Upchurch Jr.

William Lawrence Upchurch I, Joyce Anne Langdon

Betty Allen Daniel

Linda Diane Campbell
Neva Grace Willilams

James Robert Upchurch
Frederick Able Upchurch
Tommy Mc Millian UpchurchMargaret Doris Maness
Norma Gall Lee

Joyce Anne Langdon

James Franklin Upchurch

William Lawrence Upchurch
Tommy Mc Millian UpchurchMargaret Doris Maness

Sara F Williams
Linda D Campbell

Richard M Upchurch

James R Upchurch

Larry Vernon Upchurch  Nina Margaret Williams

Donald Gene Upchurch Rosa Jeannette Stone
Steven Frederick Upchurch Freida Freeman

Not Stated Felicia Cordelia Rosetta Gardn

Larry Vernon Upchurch  Nina Margaret Williams

Johnny Newiand Upchurch  Melissa Ann Mccaskill

Submitted Inforhation:

Name

You've just received a new submission to your

Contact Formi

Brian Upchurch

Email
Bsupch68@gmail.com



BRIAN CHRISTOPHER
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BRIAN D

DRTAN D D)
@ NC BIRTHS -5 SEF 2005 ~PETERSOA ~ GUILEoRY CO
Naomi Ruth U,
pchurch 27 Apr 1920 Guilford Mk
Dulcie M Upchurch 58 il 4 ' ugh C Upchurch
ul 1920 Guilford Roy L Upchurch
Upchurch :
8 Dec 1920 Guilford S A Upchurch
Edith Upchurch 12 Sep 1921 Guilford Hugh C Upchurch
Helen M Upchurch ;
10i.Aug 1928 Guilford Cornie Upchurch
Robert Amos Upchurch 1 Dec 1938 Guilford S A Upchurch Jr.
Robert Lee Upchurch 10 Sep 1839 Guilford George Upchurch
Linda Gail Upchurch -
pchurc 21 Jan 1942 Guilford Walter C Upchurch
Upchurch 28 Jan 1942 Guilford Robert A Upchurch
Linda Carolyn Upchurch "
P 28 Apr 1942 Guilford Geo R Upchurch
Wm Lynn Upchurch Jr. 25 Feb 1944 Guilford Wm Lynn Upchurch
Robert Keith Upchurch 15 Nov 1944 Guilford R A Upchurch
Allen Lee Upchurch 30 Apr 1946 Guilford Robert A Upchurch
Lewis Wilson Upchurch 1l 1 Oct 1947 Guilford Lewis W Upchurch
Nancy Leona Upchurch 15 Oct 1948 Guilford James Edwin Upchurch
Judy A Upchurch 31 Aug 1951 Guilford Barbee F Upchurch
Judith Ann Upchurch 26 Feb 1953 Guilford James E Upchurch
Donna Rennee Upchurch 29 Jun 1955 Guilford Charles Kelly Upchurch
Kenneth D Upchurch 9 Mar 1958 Guilford William L Upchurch
Charles K Llpchurch I, 8 Apr 1959 Guilford Charles K Upchurch Jr.
William L Upchurch Jr. 16 May 1959 Guilford William L Upchurch
Brenda Kay Upchurch 8 Sep 1959 Guilford Boyd G Upchurch
Claire Carter Upchurch 23 Jun 1960 Guilford Fred Moore Upchurch
i Garfield Upchurch
Boyd G Upchurch Jr. 13 Dec 1960 Guilford Boyd Garfield Up
Harold M Upchurch Jr. 9 May 1961 Guilford Harold Mc Leon Upchurch
Ju&y Carbl Upchurch 6 Sep 1962 Guilford Kemper Oze Upchurch
i Robert Amos Upchurch
Robert John Upchurch 9 Jan 1963 Guilford )
ilford Robert Keith Upchurc
Sandra Annette Upchurch 4 Feb 1963 Guilfor
Brian Leslie Upchurch 19 Jan 1964 Guilford Fred Moare Upchurch
Randal Keith Upchurch 30 Apr 1964 Guilford Robert Keith Upchurch
Kemper Oze Upchurch Jr. 18 Feb 1965 Guilford Kemper Oze Upchurch
Brian D Upchurch i) 6 Jun 1965 Guilford Robert Amos Upchurch
Thomas Graves Upchurch 21 Sep 1965 Guilford Wayne Thomas Upchurch
William Carroll Upchurch 13 Dec 1965 Guilford Kemper Oze Upchurch
Steven G Upchurch 5 Aug 1965 Guilford Boyd Garfield Upchurch
Robert Heith Upchurch 11 Jan 1966 Guilford Robert Keith Upchurch
Patricia Ann Upchurch 22 Feb 1968 Guilford Kemper Oze Upchurch
Larry Dwayne Upchurch 8 Apr 1969 Guilford Robert Keith Upchurch
Thomas David Upchurch 3 Apr 1972 Guilford Tommy Dorsey Upchurch
Mellissa Irene Upchurch 27 Jul 1973 Guilford Kemper Oze Upchurch
Matthew Stephen Upchurch 16 Sep 1973 Guilford Tommy Dorsey Upchurch
Elizabeth Anne Upchurch 20 Jan 1977 Guilford Tommy Dorsey Upchurch
Jamilla Ann Upchurch 20 Jun 1978 Guilford James Herman Upchurch
Tracy Geraldine Upchurch 4 Oct 1971 Guilford

Steven Austin Upchurch
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BRIAN DAVID EQI/Q/\/ D’QVID u

@ TEXRS DIRTH INpsX - FER €. 3. PETERSON, TR |8IVL Coos
1903 ~ 199)

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's lame Mszher's Name

Brian David Upchurch ¢. 14-Aug-78 Male Bowie Sandra Rae Upchurch
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Michael Collins Miller

‘Edward Upchurch Miller
'Eleanor Carroll Miller
‘Frances Havens Miller
Maria' Garnet 'Miller

Donald Ezra Leonard Jr.
Shie'fry“ Lynn Spain
Robert Wayne Taylor
fT;én)'(a:Mae Canoy
:I:E_acley Lea Canoy

iBrooke Upchurch Phillips

Upchurch
Nancy Jo Upchurch
Rena Lee Upchurch

William Howell Upchurch

Cheryl Annette Upchurch

Joe Ann Upchurch

Willard Deoliver Upchurch Jr.
Brian Dean Upchurch "
William Dean Upchurch
Susan Rae Upchurch

Todd Douglas Upchurch

D RLAN
@ N C 3 TRTHS -9 567 20095 ~PETERSDA) — RANDOLPH Co

25 Feb 1951 Male Randolph
22 Jan 1964 Male Randolph
7 Jun 1949 Female Randolph
15 Nov 1954 Female Randolph
8 Jan 1958 Female Randolph
24 Dec 1961 Male Randolph
22 Nov 1962 Female Randolph
13 Apr 1965 Male Randolph
17 Dec 1971  Female Randolph
2 Dec 1969 Female Randolph
29 Nov 1979 Female Randolph
8 Sep 1922 Female Randolph
8 Dec 1935 Female Randolph
1 Oct 1940 Female Randolph
2 Jan 1945 Male Randolph
2 Dec 1948 Female Randolph
2 Feb 1949  Female Randolph
16 Jul 1962 Male Randolph
6 Jun 1965 Male Randolph
8 Oct 1966 Male Randolph
20 Oct 1967 Female Randolph
3 Oct 1972 Male Randolph

nER”AN W

Garnet Edward Miller

Garnet Edward Miller
Garnet E Miller

Garnet Edward Miller
Garnet Edward Miller

Donald Ezra Leonard Sr.
Edward T Spain
Bobby Ray Taylor

Ted Wesley Canoy
Ted Wesley Canoy

Larry Wayne Phillips
Sam A Upchurch

Lonnie Milton Upchurch

William Howell Upchurch

William Howell Upchurch

Robert Amos Upchurch
Joseph Upchurch

Willard Deolivar Upchurch Sr.

Willie Berte Upchurch

Willie Berte Upchurch
Willie Berte Upchurch

Willie Upchurch
Willie Berte Upchurch

Joyce Ladora Upchurch
Martha Louise Upchurch
Martha Upchurch

Martha Louise Upchurch
Martha Louise Upchurch

Martha Alice Upchurch
Lilly Leach

Nancy Meswain
Minnie Lee Tyner
Minnie Lee Tyner

Iris Irene Tysinger
Launette Harper

Molly Faye Gunter

Robert Amos Upchurch Patricia Gayle Bodenheimer

Jimmy Ray Upchurch

Jimmy Ray Upchurch

Robert Douglas Upchurch

Patricia Dermont Taylor
Patricia Dermont Taylor

Judith Ann Brown
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PCHURCH-NOE '%¢
BUIES CREEK — Kimberly -7 —5 A
M A Beth Noe of Bl::ihes Cre;ak and /\ a
= Brian Edward Upchurch of Creed- —~ e
? Ugf‘ moor were married July 27 at —y 2} .J‘)L]C'Ss

= Buies Creek
/ 9 KJ First Baptist !
Church. :

The bride is .
the daughter of |
Mr. and Mrs
Berman H. Noe
of Barboursville, |
W.Va. Parents
of the bride-
groom are Mr
and Mrs. Jeffer- R

=R son Woodrow  Upchurch
Upchurch of Buies Creek.

After a reception at the Dunn
Woman’s Club, the couple left on
their wedding trip to the South
Carolina coast. They will live in
Creedmoaor.

The bride is a graduate of
Campbell University School of
Law and is a title attorney at First
Title Insurance Co. Her mother is
a registered nurse at Huntington
State Hospital in Huntington,
W.Va., and her father works in
research and development at Inco
Alloys International Inc.

The bridegroom is a graduate of
Campbell University School of
Law and is an attorney at Dim-
mock, Reagan, Dodd & Toms. His
mother is 2 homemaker, and his
father is an agricultural editor at
N.C. State University.
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Upchurch A

Upchurch AE

Upchurch Angela C
Upchurch Anna & Pender
Upchurch Arthur
Upchurch Avery C
Upchurch Bobbie M

Vpchurch Brian & Kim 71
Upchurch Brian E[Atty
Upchurch Bri tty

Upchurch Bryan

Upchurch Bryan

Upchurch Bryan Builders Inc
Upchurch Carolyn

Upchurch Carolyn

Upchurch Charles B
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1924 Cartbridge Way Raleigh
610 Willard P Raleigh
117 Gilbert Av Raleigh

1924 Carrbridge Way Raleigh
720 Lunar Dr Raleigh -

3721 Femwood Dr Raleigh

2429 Greenway Ave Raleigh

1004 Willow Run South Dr Raleigh

4600 Marriott Dr Raleigh

4600 Marriott Dr Raleigh

7720 Harps Mill Rd Raleigh

7720 Harps Mill Rd Raleigh

7720 Harps Mill Rd Raleigh

~ 1113 SEast St Raleigh

3217 Crandon Ln Raleigh
404 Bickett Blvd Raleigh

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

27615-2576 919-848-0081
27603-1752 919-832-1074
27603-2419 919-833-9880
27615-2576 919-848-0081
27610-3429 919-231-4873
27612-6219 919-787-1836
27608-1305 919-783-7712
27615-5251 919-847-2506
27612 919-787-7711
27612 919-787-7711
27615-5427 919-847-0958
27615-5427 919-847-0958
27615-5427 919-847-0958
27601-2715 919-829-9577
27604-2432 919-876-3130
27608-2562 919-828-9753
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_ Brian Upchurch

Gleathorn Upchurch

Herley Upcharch
James Upchurch .

G!ea-them Upchurch
Dennis Upchurch

Bernard Upchurch

i
—

Kenneth Upchurch

Greenbury Upchurch

Gregory Upchurch

Early Upchurch
Eddie Upchurch
Eddie Upchurch

James Upchurch

TVOECE

Hazel Upchuich
Trudy Upchurch

Tammy Upchurch

Mary Upchurch

Frances Upchurch

Inez Upchurch

Gatha Upchurch

Carolvn Upchurch

Cathy Upchurch

Tonya Upchurch

Nellie Uochurch
Lis& Upchurch

Ay Upchurch

Pamela Upchurch

—_—
—_—

XTD- §03 2

4 Jun 1968

3Jan 1979

16 Oct 2000

.4 Aug 1986
24 Nou' 1986

16; Oct 1973

7 Oct 1996
29 AD.: 1985
9 Apr 2001

4 Nov 1996

26 Jun 1972
22 0ct 2001

21 Dec 199«

13 May 2003

Surry

Surry

Surry

Surry

Surry

Surry.

Surry

Surry

Surry

Surry

Surey
Surry

Surty

Surry
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1903 ~ 1999

Name Birth Date Geader Birth Ccounty Father's Name Mother's Nare
8rian Edwacd Upchurch #\ 5-Jan-73 Male Bell Walzer Morris Upchurch Barbara Louise
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(1) TEXAS BIRTH INDEX - FER <. T. PETERSON, TR [8TuL Coos
1903 = 1999

Name 3irth Date Gender Birth lounty Fazher's Nare Mother s hame
Amy Elizabeth Upchurch 12-May-81 Female Dallas Michael Lee Upchurch Diane Beverly
Brian Howard Upchurch “} 21-0ct-79 Male Dallas Michael Lee Upchurch Diane Beverly
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Clayton Bridges and : Migt
‘Tina: - Centeno, both iﬂ" g Cri
Plainsfield; Ind. 57 of

M1chael Rhodes Kuhni*-'

a.v 'Upaﬁ

- of Corsma.na .

th *7 Harold Lee’ Lawless Jr.
» nd: Rébecca " 'Graham
“of < - Retidon, both of Corsicana

and Linda Rose Demoss, ..Blo Grove and iH—Blly_ " Conny Ray Thomas and:
both of Corsicana.. ... . = _McLean of . Joyce. Gail Kr epk, boﬁh of
Nathan Tee. F' : . d’
Verna, Deati” Co Jr, n-
Corsicans " = ) leliss
Matt ‘Dennis M‘cC : Fv0 " poth of Corsicana
and - *Slurley . : jeddore Andrew - Juan - Mendoza Rocha ‘
McOumn both “ofr APequignot of Ban:y and and Vickie Renne Cruz
Corsicana’ . . i Qetayia Lavat Mﬂler of‘ ‘ 'both of Bnnis- - '
: Charles Chnstophe orgicana - *'Kenneth Wayne Johnson-
Hutchison' ‘and Kelli Lexgh -+ Liorenzo. : Ton:es Garcla.v-'- and Jimmie Gonner Davis, -
Jones, both of Corsicana . and Norma Espmfoza, both - both.of' Groesbeck
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(W TEXAS DIRTH INDEX - PER

1903 ~ 1999
Name Birth Date Gender
Paul Wayne Upchurch 8-Aug-76 Male
Brian Jay Upchurch’? 14-Jul-80 Male

<. 3. PETERSON, TR |8JuL 2obS

Birth County Father's Naze
Hill
Rill

Mother's Name
Wayne Le Upchurch
Wayne Lee Upchurch

Sandra Kay Davidson
Sandra Kay Davidson
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TEXAS DIRTH INDEX - FER €. 3. PErERSON, TR |8TUL 2obs
1903 ~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Kame Mother's Name
Melissa Rene Upchurch 6-Feb-76 Female Young Floyd All Upchurch Paula Marie Orr
Rrian Keith Ilpr_hurch"\ 6-TJan=-71 Male Tarrant Floyd Allen lipehureh Paula Marie Orr
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(D TexAsS BIRIK INpsx - FER €. 5. PETERSON, TR |8TuL Coos
1903 - 199

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name
Allison Densie Upchurch 26-Dec-1"5 Female  Loamar Froeceman Eugene Upchureh Sandra Kay Daught rey
Qrian Kgigb_ﬂechurchf‘ 25-Sep-66 Male Lamar Freeman Eugene Upchurch Sandra Kay Daughtrey

Jason Todd Upchurch ll1-May-71 Male Dallas Freeman Eugene Upchurch Sandra Kay Daughtrey
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Upchurch 25 Jun 1924 Buncombe
David Alfred Upchurch 23 Sep 1950 Buncombe Alfred Ryan Upchurch
Elizabeth Kathleen Upchurch 20 Dec 1963 Buncombe Cecil Eugene Upchurch

Brian Lee Upchurch ' 14 Sep 1973 Buncombe Veda Marie Upchurch
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Upchurch named to board ‘

Brian Upchurch
has been elected
as a new mem-
ber of the Cald-
well Arts ‘
Council board of |-
directors effec-
tive Jan. 9.

A graduate of
Wake Forest
University with

" a bachelor’s de- Upchurch

gree in politics and a minor in
religion, he is employed as a
sales manager for Broyhill
Nurseries in Lenoir. A native of

Greensboro, he moved to Lenoir
in early 1988 and married to Lin-
da Upchurch, director of Main
Street Lenoir.

His special interests include
the arts, music, travel, back-
packing and rock climbing. Up-
church joins other members:
Fred Barnes, Robin Broyhill,
Margie Cole, Donna Crisp, Eliz-
abeth Crotts, Buddy Dogan, Pat-
ty Faber, Lee Carol Giduz,
Becky Hedrick, Inez Jones, Joe
Jones, Jane Prestwood, Gregg
Prevost, Butch Smith and Patty
Williamson.
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...Linda Colwell

" Colwell-

- Upchurch

MILLERS CREEK —
Linda Carol Colwell was
married to Brian Leslie — T3
Upchurceh of Lenoir, Sept.
24 in Millers Creek Baptist
Church. A reception fol-
lowed in the Sheraton Wil-
kesboro Hotel.

The bride, daughter of
Dr. and Mrs. William
Maxwell Colwell, graduat-
ed from Wake Forest Uni-
versity, She is employed
by Main Street Lenoir Inc.

The bridegroom, son of
Mr. and Mrs. Fred Moore
Upchurch of Hammel
Road, Greensboro, gradu-
ated from Wake Forest
and is employed by Broy-
hill Nurseries.

The bride was attended
by her sister, Martha Col-
well of Wilkesboro, honor
attendant; Ellen Brown
and Allison Doyle of At-
lanta, Ga., Peyton Hatch-
er of Alexandria, Va., and
Cathy Marshall of Raleigh,
bridesmaids. Junior atten-
dant was Arden Ward of
Birmingham, Ala.

The bridegroom’s father
was best man. Ushers
were Hunt Broyhill of Le-
noir, Bill Carter of Cary,
Joe Fisher of Atlanta, and
John Austin Stanley of
Lake City, S.C.
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Paper: Greensboro News & Record (NC) s Fak "\G
Deceased: JUDITH GOLDEN UPCHURCH A wd () M QM )

Date: April 21, 2005

FLETCHER Judith Golden Upchurch, beloved mother, grandmother and friend, passed away on Tuesday, April 19, 2005, in
Asheville.

A service will be held at 4 p.m. Saturday at Calvary Episcopal Church, Fletcher. f:'ather Victor Mansfield will officiate. A
celebration of her life with family and friends will follow at her home after the service.

A second service, commemorating her life will follow at St. Francis Episcopal Church, Greensboro, at a time and date not yet
determined. Please contact St. Francis Episcopal Church after April 24th for details.

Judy Upchurch was bom in Leaksville ( now Eden) in 1936, and graduated from Sale::n College. She was preceded in death
by husband Fred Moore Upchurch, sister Jane Stuart "Dainty” Bowers and parents, Hilda and Stuart Golden.

Judy worked tirelessly as an advocate of children in need. She began her career as an adoption worker with DSS in Guitford
County, then Executive Director of Child Care Ministry from 1977-1992 and served as Director of Fost_ef f)are Services of the
Childrens Home Society from 1992 until her retirement in 2001. She also served six years as a commissioner for the NC
Department of Human Services. Her awards and honors were numerous.

She was a member of Calvary Episcopal Church in Fletcher and formerly of St. Francis Episcopal Church in Greensboro.

o o pal -
She is survived by her children, Claire Upchurch CuI%f Shalimar, Fla., and Brian and Lint.ia Upchurr:h of Fletcher;
granddaughters,"Jessica Culp and Peyton Upchurch®and grandson Davis Upchurch. She is also survived by cousin and
friend, Ellen Ann Cross of Greensboro, the much loved Bowers clan, Bettie and John Lee, n_ther extended family and canine
companion Jackson aka “furball”. In addition, she is survived by the "bridgers", very close friends whom she regarded as
family.

In lieu of flowers, the family asks that memorials be made to Hospice; Salem College; Childrens Advocacy Center, Niceville,
Fla., or the Henderson County Public Library, Children Home Society Child Care Minister Fund.

Judy blessed the lives of all who met her. She will be greatly missed.

Paper: Greensboro News & Record (NC)
Deceased: JUDITH GOLDEN UPCHURCH
Date: April 28, 2005

GREENSBORO Judith Golden Upchurch, beloved mother, grandmother and friend, died on Tuesday, April 19, 2005, in
Asheville.

A service commemorating her life will be held at 11 a.m. Saturday at St. Francis Episcopal Church on Lawndale Drive.

Judy Upchurch was bomn in Leaksville (now Eden) in 1936, and graduated from Salem College. She was preceded in death
by her husband, Fred Moore Upchurch, a sister, Jane Stuart Golden Bowers and parents, Hilda and Stuart Golden.

Judy worked tirelessly as an advocate of children in need. She began her career as an adoption worker with DDS in Guilford
County, then became Executive Director of Child Care Ministry from 1977 to 1992. While there she developed a program
which became a model foster care program for the State of North Carolina. She served as Director of Foster Care Services at
the Children's Home Society of North Carolina from 1992 until her retirement in 2001.She also served six years as a
commissioner for th NC Department of Human Services. Her awards and honors were numerous.

A year ago she moved to Fletcher to be near her grandchildren. There she was a member of Calvary Episcopal Church.

She is survived by her children, Claire Upchurch Culp of Shalimar, Fla.,and Brian and Linda Upchurch of Fletcher;
grandchildren, Jessica Culp, Peyton and Davis Upchurch. She is also survived by nephews, Fred Bowers of Asheville, Stuart
Bowers of Jackson; nieces, Anne Bowers of Greensboro , Catherine Bowers Southworth of Richmond, Va. Among her
extended family are the children of Bettie Upchurch and John Lee of Boonville, formerly of Greensboro; a cousin, Elien Flythe
Cross of Greensboro, and a devoted group of friends, "the bridgers".

In lieu of flowers, the family asks that memorials be made to Children's Home Society -Child Care Ministry special fund;
Hospice; Salem College; Children's Advocacy Center, Niceville, Fla.; or the Henderson County Library in Fletcher.

Friends are invited to gather after the service at the home of Joan Landreth, 6226 Davis Mill Road.



Naomi Ruth Upchurch
Dulcie M Upchurch
Upchurch

Edith Upchurch
Helen M Upchurch

Robert Amos Upchurch

Robert Lee Upchurch
Linda Gail Upchurch
Upchurch

Linda Carolyn Upchurch
Wm Lynn Upchurch Jr.
Robert Keith Upchurch

Allen Lee Upchurch

Lewis Wilson Upchurch 1I,

Nancy Leona Upchurch

Judy A Upchurch

Judith Ann Upchurch
Donna Rennee Upchurch
Kenneth D Upchurch
Charles K i.lpchurch 11,

William L Upchurch Jr.
Brenda Kay Upchurch

Claire Carter Upchurch

Boyd G Upchurch Jr.
Harold M Upchurch Jr.

Judy Carol Upchurch

Robert John Upchurch

Sandra Annette Upchurch
Brian Leslie Upchurch 4

Randal Keith Upchurch

Kemper Oze Upchurch Jr.

Brian D Upchurch

Thomas Graves Upchurch

William Carroll Upchurch

Steven G Upchurch
Robert Heith Upchurch
Patricia Ann Upchurch
Larry Dwayne Upchurch

Thomas David Upchurch
Mellissa Irene Upchurch

Matthew Stephen Upchurch

Elizabeth Anne Upchurch
Jamilla Ann Upchurch

Tracy Geraldine Upchurch

B RTAN

27 Apr 1920
26 Jul 1920

8 Dec 1920
12 Sep 1921
10 Aug 1926
1 Dec 1938

10 Sep 1939
21 Jan 1942
28 Jan 1942
28 Apr 1942
25 Feb 1944
15 Nov 1944
30 Apr 1946
1 Oct 1947

15 Oct 1948

31 Aug 1951
26 Feb 1953
29 Jun 1955
9 Mar 1958
8 Apr 1959

16 May 1959
8 Sep 1959
23 Jun 1960
13 Dec 1960
9 May 1961

6 Sep 1962

9 Jan 1963

4 Feb 1963

19 Jan 1964
30 Apr 1964
18 Feb 1965
6 Jun 1965
21 Sep 1965

13 Dec 1965

5 Aug 1965
11 Jan 1966

22 Feb 1968
8 Apr 1969

3 Apr 1972
27 Jul 1973
16 Sep 1973

20 Jan 1977
20 Jun 1978

4 Oct 1971
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Guilford
Guilford

Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
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Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford

Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford

Guilford
Guilford
Guilford

Guilford

Guilford

Guilford

Guilford

Guilford

Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford

Guilford

Guilford
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Hugh C Upchurch
Roy L Upchurch

S A Upchurch
Hugh C Upchurch
Cornie Upchurch
S A Upchurch Jr.
George Upchurch

Walter C Upchurch
Robert A Upchurch

Geo R Upchurch
Wm Lynn Upchurch
R A Upchurch
Robert A Upchurch
Lewis W Upchurch
James Edwin Upchurch
Barbee F Upchurch
James E Upchurch
Charles Kelly Upchurch
William L Upchurch
Charles K Upchurch Jr.
William L Upchurch

Boyd G Upchurch
Fred Moore Upchurch
Boyd Garfield Upchurch

Harold Mc Leon Upchurch

Kemper Oze Upchurch
Robert Amos Upchurch
Robert Keith Upchurch
Fred Moore Upchurch

Robert Keith Upchurch

Kemper Oze Upchurch
Robert Amos Upchurch
Wayne Thomas Upchurch

Kemper Oze Upchurch
Boyd Garfield Upchurch
Robert Keith Upchurch
Kemper Oze Upchurch
Robert Keith Upchurch
Tommy Dorsey Upchurch
Kemper Oze Upchurch

Tommy Dorsey Upchurch

Tommy Dorsey Upchurch
James Herman Upchurch
Steven Austin Upchurch
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Paper: Greensboro News & Record (NC)
Deceased: FRED M. UPCHURCH
Date: December 8, 2000

Fred M. Upchurch died Tuesday, Dec. 5, 2000, at his home.
A memorial service will be held at 11 a.m. Friday, Dec. 8, 2000, at St. Francis Episcopal Church.

Mr. Upchurch was bom Nov. 22, 1931, in Yanceyville. He was educated in the public schools of Atlanta, Ga., and Greensboro
and graduated from Greensboro Senior High School in 1950. He graduated from Wake Forest College and after serving in the
U.S. Army, retumed to Wake Forest where he received his LLB. He practiced law in Greensboro from 1958 until his retirement
in 1993. He was a member of Kappa Alpha Order, Omicron Delta Kappa and other organizations.

Mr. Upchurch was an ardent supporter of Wake Forest University, particularly the athletic program. He loved to see black and
gold uniforms on the green grass of the football field.

Mr. Upchurch is survived by his wife, Judith Golden Upchurch; daughter, Claire Upchurch Culp of Fort Walton Beach, Fla.;
son, Brian L. Upchurch and wife, Linda of Fletcher; sister, Bettie Upchurch Lee and husband, John of Boonville; and
granddaughters, Jessica Shay Culp of Fort Watton Beach and Elizabeth Peyton Upchurch of Fletcher.

In lieu of flowers, memorials may be directed to the charity of the donors choice.

Hanes-Lineberry Funeral Home North Elm Street is assisting the family.
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G.B. Upchurch Male Mary Ann Willborn 15 May 1866 Wilkes

. at .
Enan Leslie Upchurch’ Male Linda Carol Colwell 24 Sep 1988 Wilkes

William B. Upchurch Male Emly Cordall 23 Nov 1851 Wilkes
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Upchurch & Alexander P A 24 Cathedral P1 Saint Augustine FL 32084-4428 904-825-1990
Upchurch David 4613 Yarmouth Ave S Saint Petersburg FL 33711-3346 813-323-3788
Upchurch Jeff 595 9th Ave Ne Saint Petersburg FL 33701-2047 813-895-3590
Upchurch Brian R T\ 2833 Golden Poinciana Pl Sarasota FL 34232-5421 813-378-3538
Upchurch Joe 3455 Clark Rd Sarasota FL

34231-8442 813-921-5778
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California Death Records 1940-1997
Last Name First Name Middle Birth Date Mother Maiden Father Last Sex

UPCHURCH  BRIAN ROBERT  11/18/1985 PEZZONI M

Birth Place Death Place Residence Death Date SSN Age
CALIFORNIA ORANGE 12/08/1985 : 20 days
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@ From 1995 CD-ROM

Upchurch Brian T ¥

Upchurch Elaine 2430 Calhoun Way
Upchurch Thomas B

Upchurch Brian 515 Sarah Way

Upchurch Jimmy 21835 Confidence Rd

tA

" Stockton

Stockton
Stockton
Suisun City
Twain Harte

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95204 209-474-3922
95207-3309 209-951-3699
95204 209-478-3941
94585-1839 707-427-2410
95383-9613 209-928-4934
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1903 ~ 1999

Name

Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Kame Mother's Name
Charles Randel Upchurch 2-Jul-63 Male Dallas Charles Clittton Upchurch Julia Ann Youny
John Mark Upchurch 15-Jan-77 Male Tarrant Charles Cliffton Upchurch Patricia Anne Hand
Brian Tavish Upchurch- 31-Aug-74 Male Dallas Charles Clifton Upchurch Julia Ann Young
Carla Ann Upchurch o 20-0ct-70 Female  Dallas Charles Clifton Upchurch Julia Ann Young
Clifton Arnold Upchurch 7~Dec-65 Male Dallas Charles Clifton Upchurch Julia Ann Young

Sheila Renee Upchurch 3-Jun-64 Female Dallas Charles ClifLon Upchurch Julia Ann Young
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1903 ~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name

B_xii_:g Thomas U church/: 19-Jan~-88 Male Victoria Thomas Paul Upchurch Dawn Renee Moreau
Michael Joseph Upchurch 16-Aug-89 Male Victoria Thomas Paul Upchurch Dawn Renee Moreau
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(2) . From 1995 CD-ROM

Upchurch Bryanf'™
Upchurch G W

Upchurch G W
Upchurch Robert C
Upchurch Robert C

2102 Crockett Dr

1833 Balmoral Dr
1833 Balmoral Dr
3113 Regency St
3113 Regency St
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Carroliton
Carrollton
Carrollton
Carroliton
Carrollton

HHEEAR

75006-7608 214-418-5867
75006-7313 214-242-3019
75006-7313 214-242-3019
75007-2702 214-492-4883
75007-2702 214-492-4883
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Upchurch Donna J
Upchurch Jessie L
Upchurch Milton

Upchurch Bryan-jt
Upchurch David

BHRYAV ¥
1995

CD-ROM

32 Lamphere Rd
95 Cottage St

43 Fair

91 Burlington Rd
26 Pinney

Mystic

New Haven
Norwalk
Unionville
Vemon Rockvi

3933319

06355-1424 203-536-4181
06511-2403 203-497-9101
06851-3505 203-840-1613
06085-1376 203-675-8971
6066 203-872-3676
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Upchurch Lilly M 103 2nd Pritchett CO 81064 719-523-6420
Upchurch Frances J 218 Beardsley St Bridgeport CT 06607-1603 203-366-1242
Upchurch Bryan 85 Terryville Ave Bristol CT 060104160 203-583-1310
Upchurch James 35 Emory Ct Bristol CT 06010-6239 203-584-1394
Upchurch Nancy C 235 WestRd East Hampton CT 06447-1035 203-295-0744

CT 6437 203-458-3778

Upchurch Larry C 11 Hampton Ct Guilford
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1903 -~ 1999

Name

Birth Date
Bryan Cecil Upchurch i 15-Nov-77
David Wayne Upchurch 15-Mar-72
Melinda Robyn Upchurch 21-Sep-70

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Birth County Father's Name

Dallas Jimmy Ellis Upchurch
Tarrant Jimmy Ellis Upchurch
Tarrant Jimmy Ellis Upchurch

Mother's Name
Glenda Darlene
Thompson
Glenda Darlene
Thompson
Glenda Darlene

Thompson
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Sara Ann Upchurch 1882 Ashe Morgan Bryan Upchurch
bl dEen Uiehingh 1948 Ashe |Bryan Ray Upchurch“]"
[ {

) \

Kathyrn Ann Upchurch 1953 Ashe IJBryan Ray Upchurch )
.
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North Carolina Death Records 1968-1996
UPCHURCH, BRYAN RAY4 Birth Date: 05 October 1917 Death Date Date:

09 November 1977

FOL 989 ( MA Ay

Gender: Male Race: White

Age: 60 Years Place of Death: Winston-Salem, Forsyth, North
Carolina

Residence: , Alleghany, North Carolina Marital Status:
Married

Attendant: Physician Mode of Burial: Burial in state

Hospital: General Hospital 100 Beds & Over

North Carolina Death Records 1968-1996

UPCHURCH, CHARLES FRANKLIN Death Date: 27 October 1988Gender: Male
Place of Death: Winston-Salem, Forsyth, North Carolina
Race: White
Residence: .+ Alleghany, North Carolina Age: 51 Years
Autopsy: No Marital Status: Married
Hospital: General Hospital Bed Code: 100 Beds & Over
Attendant: Physician Burial: Burial in state
Birth Date: 11 February 1937 State of Birth: North Carolina
Father: UPCHURCH Death Date: SS# 240604443
North Carolina Death Records 1968-1996 . N
UPCHURCH, GEORGE Place of Death: , #Alieghany Place of
Residence: , vAlleghany '
Institution: Home Death Date: November 01, 1971
Gender: Male Race: White
Age: 76 Years 00 Months 00 DaysAutopsy:
Marital Status: Widowed Attendant: Physician

North Carolina Death Records 1968-1996

UPCHURCH, ELLEN Death Date: 27 February 1985 Gender: Female
Place of Death: , . Wilkes, North Carolina Race: White
Residence: , Alleghany; North Carolina Age: 91 Years
Autopsy: No Marital Status: Widowed
Hospital: Nursing and Rest Homes Bed Code:

Attendant: Physician Burial: Burial in state
Birth Date: 06 December 1893 State of Birth: North Carolina

Father: . PUGH SS# 240068575
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Minnie Alice Upchurch
Martha Cleo Upchurch

Ardie Upchurch

Charley Roscoe Upchurch
E Letcher Upchurch
George Thomas Upchurch

Blanche Marie Upchurch
Bryan Roy Upchurch *

Martha Rosalie Upchurch
Claude Hope Upchurch

Nora Irene Upchurch

Nora Jean Upchurch
Mattileen Upchurch

Pearl Annie Lee Upchurch
Eleanor Upchurch

Clara Louise Upchurch

Reba Upchurch

Doris Carolyn Upchurch

Thomas Gareldine Upchurch

Bettie Upchurch
Christine E Upchurch
Charles Frank Upchurch

Geo Louis Upchurch

Upchurch
Upchurch
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12 Jul 1882 Female Alleghany C L Upchurch Lou Dema Church
12 Jul 1885 Female Alieghany George Washington Upchurch  Manda Victoria Beck
15 Sep 1887 Female Alleghany Wm Thomas Upchurch Emily Stamper
24 Mar 1888 Male Alleghany George Washington Upchurch  Mandy Victoria Heck
7 Sep 1888 Male Allegheny John Franklin Upchurch Elizabeth Anna Hecht
19 Jan 1895 Male Allegheny George W Upchurch Nora Hill
8 Dec 1913 Female Alleghany Soloman Franklin Upchurch Ellen Ruth Pugh
5 Oct 1917 Male Alleghany George Upchurch Victoria Wyatt
22 May 1919 Female Alleghany Solomon Upchurch Ellen Pugh
17 Oct 1920 Male Alleghany Geo Upchurch Victoria Wyatt
24 Sep 1922 Female Allegheny George Thomas Upchurch Victoria Wyatt
24 Sep 1922 Female Alleghany George Thomas Upchurch Victoria Wyatt
22 Jan 1924 Female Allegheny S F Upchurch Ellen Pugh
27 Oct 1925 Female Allegheny Geo Upchurch Victory Wyatt
13 May 1926 Female Alleghany S F Upchurch Ellen Pugh
7 Oct 1928 Female Alleghany S F Upchurch Ellen Pugh
13 Jan 1931 Female Alleghany Geo Upchurch Victoria Wyatt
22 Apr 1931 Female Alleghany Solomon F Upchurch Ellen Ruth Pugh
Opal Hoppers

20 Jun 1932 Female Alleghany Joh Tem Upchurch

3 May 1934  Female Alleghany George Upchurch Victoria Wyatt

18 Jul 1934 Female Allegheny Soloman Upchurch Ellen Pugh

6 Mar 1937 Male Allegheny S F Upchurch Ellen Pugh

27 Apr 1939 Male Alleghany Geo Upchurch Vick Blevings
14 Oct 1840 Male Allegheny George Upchurch Victor'fa Wyatt
14 Oct 1940 Male Alleghany George Upchurch Victoria Wyatt
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<:> North Carolina Death Records 1968-1996

UPCHURCH, BRIAN ALLEN Death Date: 06 April 1983 Gender: Male
Place of Death: Durham (P), Durham, North Carolina Race:
Black
Residence: Raleigh, :Wake, North Carolina Age: 06 Years
Autopsy: Yes Marital Status: Never Married
Hospital: General Hospital Bed Code: 100 Beds & Over
Attendant: Medical Examiner Burial: Burial in state
Birth Date: 16 December 1976 State of Birth: North Carolina

Father: _PERRY JR° Place of Injury: Home
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2) TEXAS BIRTH INVpEX - FER <. T. PETERSON, TR [8TUL CobS
1903 ~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's HName
Brian Anthony Upchurch/,\ 15-0Oct-80 Male Tarrant Charles Timothy Upchurch Angela Nanette Blalock
S ————

Stephanie Nicole Upchurch 29-Apr-84 Female Tarrant Charles Timothy Upchurch Angela Nanette Blalock
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